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800 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting

1000 LB Youth:

Lyla Nutting

1100 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Arthur Child
Andy Wilson
Cliff Woodman
Tim Pease

Bob Hamlin

1300 LB Adult:
Andy Wilson
Cliff Woodman
Arthur Child
Tim Pease

1500 LB Adult:
Tim Pease
Arthur Child

2000 LB Youth:

Karsyn Rand

2000 LB Adult:
Cole Berry
Jessica Rand

Alzheimer’s Memorial Pull
Lawn & Garden Tractors
July 30th, 2022

Bolens

Sears

Bolens
Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet
Roper

Sears

Wheel Horse

Cub Cadet
Roper

Craftsman
Craftsman

Craftsman
Craftsman

General

Farmall Cub
General

68.6'

76.7

Full Pull
139.4’
111.7
102.7
74.9’
60.3’

142.3
138.6
91.10'
91.¢’

133.11°
98.9’

Full Pull (Exhibition)

Full Pull

Full Pull (Exhibition)



