## Alzheimer's Memorial Pull Lawn & Garden Tractors July 30<sup>th</sup>, 2022

1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>800 LB Youth:</b> Lyla Nutting	Bolens	68.6'
1 <sup>st</sup>	1000 LB Youth: Lyla Nutting	Sears	76.7'
	1100 LB Adult:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Arthur Child	Bolens	Full Pull
$2^{nd}$	Arthur Child	Wheel Horse	139.4'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	111.7'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Cliff Woodman	Roper	102.7'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Tim Pease	Sears	74.9'
6 <sup>th</sup>	Bob Hamlin	Wheel Horse	60.3'
	1300 LB Adult:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	142.3'
$2^{nd}$	Cliff Woodman	Roper	138.6'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Arthur Child	Craftsman	91.10'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Tim Pease	Craftsman	91.6'
	1500 LB Adult:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Tim Pease	Craftsman	133.11'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Arthur Child	Craftsman	98.9'
	2000 LB Youth:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Karsyn Rand	General	Full Pull (Exhibition)
	2000 LB Adult:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	Full Pull
$2^{nd}$	Jessica Rand	General	Full Pull (Exhibition)